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Event #3
Gastonia Open

Player Name
Sid Davis
Travis Robinson
Tom Butler
Angelo Korogianos
Terry Phillips
Mike Alley
Jimmy Mott
Kevin Dickey
Robert Johnson
Greg Ward
Lewis Burton
Mike Flavin
Tony Jackson
Rick Baird

Brad Hoke
Kevin Rutledge
Mike Johnson
Rick Culverhouse
Gary English
Thomas Rawles
Edgar Hollifield
David Atz
Darrell Britt

Ken Schooler
Roby Fuller
Randy Reeves
Greg Newport
John Wilder
Gary Benfield
Steve Shively

Event #3
Gastonia Open

Player Name
Graham Sigmon
Kaiden Whaling
Lynn Gaines
Russell Sigmon Jr
Richard Miller
Bobby Tesseneer
Billy Mize

Mark Wood

Scott Arrowood
Troy Sarver
Gavin Hoke

Gastonia, NC

R1 R2 R3
24 26 27
27 26 28
27 26 27
28 28 28
28 26 27
29 24 29
27 27 30
31 25 29
31 28 26
25 30 30
27 29 31
31 25 32
28 27 31
30 25 33
30 30 26
28 32 27
28 32 28
30 31 28
31 28 33
30 30 31
31 32 29
32 32 27
30 32 27
28 31 34
32 30 32
31 27 32
34 31 30
34 31 31
30 32 34
32 35 33

Gastonia, NC

R1 R2 R3
34 24 29
33 28 32
30 32 31
32 32 29
32 29 30
31 33 29
33 28 31
32 33 35
34 34 34
36 33 33
35 31 36

R4
28
24
28
24
28
29
29
29
30
31
29
29
31
29
31
30
30
31
28
31
30
31
34
30
29
34
29
31
35
34

R4
30
30
30
30
32
31
32
34
32
32
33

Total
105
105
108
108
109
111
113
114
115
116
116
117
117
117
117
117
118
120
120
122
122
122
123
123
123
124
124
127
131
134

Total
117
123
123
123
123
124
124
134
134
134
135

Points
Earned

40.00
34.00
32.50
32.50
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
25.50
25.50
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
22.00
19.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
9.50
9.50
8.00
7.00
6.00

Points
Earned
40.00
32.50
32.50
32.50
32.50
29.50
29.50
27.00
27.00
27.00
25.00

Money
Earned

$ 225.00
$ 180.00
$ 138.00
$ 138.00
$ 110.00
$ 100.00
$ 95.00
85.00
80.00
78.00
78.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
30.00
30.00
30.00

B BH PR PP B DB H

Money

Earned

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

B B BB

Wins
1st Hole SD



